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General Notes:
  

1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with other 
consultants drawings.

  

2. Check site conditions prior to commencement of work.
   

3. Discrepancies must be reported directly to the Architect.
   

4. Do not scale off drawing, use figured dimensions only, unless 
for planning purposes.
   

5. This drawing may be issued in colour, and may be a 
non-standard paper size.

Yiangou Architects, Dyer House, 3 Dyer Street, Cirencester, Gloucestershire, GL7 2PP
t  01285 888150       e  architecture@yiangou.com       w  www.yiangou.com

Rev Date Notes Drawn

Scale

AL10/11/2023 Planning ApplicationA

+125.000

128.000

+4.68

+2.38
+2.09 +2.10

-0.16

+0.37

+2.05

+0.01-0.02

+4.44

+2.03+2.03

-0.32

134.260

131.850 131.870

130.190

+125.000

128.000

+125.000

128.000

New Courtyard infill extension

re-roofing repair works

replace defective 
rainwater goods with 
cast metal gutters and 
downpipes

remove cement pointing 
and replace with lime 
mortar

replacement timber casement 
windows in existing stone openingsundertake repairs to 

existing windows

South-East Elevation South-West  High Street Elevation

North-East Courtyard Elevation

New Extension tallet steps rebuilt

existing bow 
window removed 
and replaced 
with new 
shopfront doors

remove modern door  and 
block up opening in stone 
retaining historic stone 
surrounds

new glazed door 
within existing 
stone surround

new glazed door 
within existing 
stone surround

replace defective 
rainwater goods with 
cast metal gutters and 
downpipes

remove cement pointing 
and replace with lime 
mortar

new courtyard flat roof 
extension with roof lantern

metal framed glazed screen 
to Cafe


